Magalies Brands Close Corporation Cookies Policy

Effective on/from 1 August 2023

Introduction

This is our cookies policy (our "Cookies Policy"), which describes how we use cookies when you use our website.

A cookie is a small file placed onto your device through a web browser when you use a mobile/web application and/or a website - one or more cookies may be stored on your device and are then used during subsequent visits to the same mobile/web application and/or website. These cookies, among other things, enable a mobile/web application's/website's features and functionality - they enable a mobile/web application and a website to identify your device, secure your access to the mobile/web application and/or the website and notify an administrator(s) if a third party attempts to access your account (if you have one) from a different device without your authorisation.

Our Cookies Policy

We do not use tracking, marketing and/or any other commercial cookies.

The only cookies we use are those that form part of an essential process - this means cookies that prevent fraudulent activity and/or enable you to use a form to get in touch with us. These essential cookies are anonymous and cannot be used to identify you, nor can they be used for marketing and/or commercial activities. Simply put - your use of/visit to our website is not being monitored in any way whatsoever and you are, and will remain, completely anonymous.

The only way we know that you used/visited our website is when you fill out a form and submit it to us by/through clicking the "submit"/"send" button.

Changes to our Cookies Policy

Our Cookies Policy may be updated from time to time to reflect changes in our practices and/or the regulatory environment. If material changes are made to our Cookies Policy, we will also publish those changes (or a summary thereof) on our website.

Contact Information

If you have any questions, complaints or objections regarding/to our Cookies Policy, please refer to the "Contract us" section of our website and share same with us.